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FFW-GK Kärntner Meisterschaft 2011

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Gerhard M SV Straßburg 100 100 99 299 95 99 96 290 589

2 Eder Hans S1 SV Spittal 99 100 98 297 95 94 99 288 585

3 Stettin Andreas M SSV Sponheim 97 96 95 288 97 100 94 291 579

4 Sodamin Brigitte F SV Straßburg 98 98 97 293 95 98 89 282 575

5 Gruber Gerhard M SR Hubertus 95 97 98 290 95 92 96 283 573

6 Riegler Jürgen M HSV Villach 97 100 98 295 91 94 93 278 573

7 Passenegg Friedrich S1 SV Straßburg 98 95 96 289 94 93 94 281 570

8 Engelmayer Wilfried M HSV Villach 99 95 97 291 92 93 94 279 570

9 Krassnig Rupert S1 HSV Klagenfurt 91 97 97 285 98 94 93 285 570

10 Nakent Dieter M SV Spittal 94 96 99 289 89 94 94 277 566

11 Passenegg Melitta F SV Straßburg 93 94 96 283 93 94 95 282 565

12 Muchar Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 94 93 100 287 90 94 91 275 562

13 Zeindl Stefan M SSV Sponheim 98 97 95 290 90 90 91 271 561

14 Marinitsch Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 90 99 285 98 96 81 275 560

15 Fritz Dietmar M SV Straßburg 91 97 95 283 91 95 88 274 557

16 Zettel Klaus M ABSV St. Veit 94 91 94 279 90 93 94 277 556

17 Muchar Alexander M SSV Sponheim 97 94 87 278 96 94 86 276 554

18 Pleschgatternig Erika F SV Spittal 94 96 89 279 93 89 92 274 553

19 Kubec Andreas S2 HSV Klagenfurt 99 94 94 287 93 81 92 266 553

20 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 89 95 97 281 92 95 85 272 553

21 Patterer Bernhard M HSV Villach 94 92 96 282 84 93 93 270 552

22 Wassertheurer Harald M SR Hubertus 92 87 92 271 95 89 93 277 548

23 Struger Manfred M PSV Klagenfurt 93 95 94 282 87 89 88 264 546

24 Krassnig Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 94 94 97 285 89 82 86 257 542

25 Schwarzfurtner Josef S2 SSV Sponheim 98 92 91 281 92 88 80 260 541

26 Hofer Hannes S1 HSV Spittal 98 96 93 287 78 89 85 252 539

27 Bauer Erich S2 SR Hubertus 91 90 92 273 82 93 90 265 538

28 Brunner Johann S2 HSV Spittal 90 93 91 274 92 86 83 261 535

29 Mitterberger Daniel M SV Spittal 93 98 94 285 86 87 76 249 534

30 Olsacher Günter S1 SV Spittal 95 93 95 283 86 79 85 250 533

31 Haid Norbert S1 SV Spittal 96 98 95 289 89 86 64 239 528

32 Brachtl Steven M SSV Sponheim 92 96 95 283 83 76 84 243 526

33 Arneitz Manfred M HSV Villach 90 92 94 276 84 83 83 250 526

34 Pleschgatternig Arthur S1 SV Spittal 87 84 79 250 84 90 90 264 514

35 Persello Antonio M HSV Villach 88 86 72 246 89 85 88 262 508

36 Samonig Christina F HSV Klagenfurt 91 97 83 271 67 79 85 231 502

37 Rauter Walter S2 SSV Sponheim 89 89 89 267 77 90 66 233 500

38 Greczi Otmar S1 HSV Klagenfurt 87 85 87 259 79 81 80 240 499

39 Joham Michael M PSV Klagenfurt 84 88 91 263 71 79 85 235 498

40 Trink Friedrich S1 HSV Villach 80 86 87 253 73 86 85 244 497

41 Serro Winfried S2 HSV Villach 89 86 84 259 80 64 85 229 488

42 Pirker Christian M HSV Klagenfurt 84 76 81 241 77 82 79 238 479

43 Rasser Richard M HSV Villach 84 79 84 247 86 69 72 227 474

44 Puttner Manfred S2 SSV Sponheim 87 79 82 248 71 68 72 211 459

45 Wetzlinger Manfred S2 HSV Villach 78 80 79 237 77 57 66 200 437

46 Piskernik Berta F SV Eisenkappel 82 72 68 222 69 76 69 214 436

47 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 75 75 74 224 79 72 56 207 431

48 Ankert Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 80 89 73 242 30 77 60 167 409

Overall



FFW-GK Kärntner Meisterschaft 2011

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Brigitte F SV Straßburg 98 98 97 293 95 98 89 282 575

2 Passenegg Melitta F SV Straßburg 93 94 96 283 93 94 95 282 565

3 Pleschgatternig Erika F SV Spittal 94 96 89 279 93 89 92 274 553

4 Krassnig Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 94 94 97 285 89 82 86 257 542

5 Samonig Christina F HSV Klagenfurt 91 97 83 271 67 79 85 231 502

6 Piskernik Berta F SV Eisenkappel 82 72 68 222 69 76 69 214 436

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Sodamin Gerhard M SV Straßburg 100 100 99 299 95 99 96 290 589

2 Stettin Andreas M SSV Sponheim 97 96 95 288 97 100 94 291 579

3 Gruber Gerhard M SR Hubertus 95 97 98 290 95 92 96 283 573

4 Riegler Jürgen M HSV Villach 97 100 98 295 91 94 93 278 573

5 Engelmayer Wilfried M HSV Villach 99 95 97 291 92 93 94 279 570

6 Nakent Dieter M SV Spittal 94 96 99 289 89 94 94 277 566

7 Zeindl Stefan M SSV Sponheim 98 97 95 290 90 90 91 271 561

8 Marinitsch Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 90 99 285 98 96 81 275 560

9 Fritz Dietmar M SV Straßburg 91 97 95 283 91 95 88 274 557

10 Zettel Klaus M ABSV St. Veit 94 91 94 279 90 93 94 277 556

11 Muchar Alexander M SSV Sponheim 97 94 87 278 96 94 86 276 554

12 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 89 95 97 281 92 95 85 272 553

13 Patterer Bernhard M HSV Villach 94 92 96 282 84 93 93 270 552

14 Wassertheurer Harald M SR Hubertus 92 87 92 271 95 89 93 277 548

15 Struger Manfred M PSV Klagenfurt 93 95 94 282 87 89 88 264 546

16 Mitterberger Daniel M SV Spittal 93 98 94 285 86 87 76 249 534

17 Brachtl Steven M SSV Sponheim 92 96 95 283 83 76 84 243 526

18 Arneitz Manfred M HSV Villach 90 92 94 276 84 83 83 250 526

19 Persello Antonio M HSV Villach 88 86 72 246 89 85 88 262 508

20 Joham Michael M PSV Klagenfurt 84 88 91 263 71 79 85 235 498

21 Pirker Christian M HSV Klagenfurt 84 76 81 241 77 82 79 238 479

22 Rasser Richard M HSV Villach 84 79 84 247 86 69 72 227 474

23 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 75 75 74 224 79 72 56 207 431

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Eder Hans S1 SV Spittal 99 100 98 297 95 94 99 288 585

2 Passenegg Friedrich S1 SV Straßburg 98 95 96 289 94 93 94 281 570

3 Krassnig Rupert S1 HSV Klagenfurt 91 97 97 285 98 94 93 285 570

4 Hofer Hannes S1 HSV Spittal 98 96 93 287 78 89 85 252 539

5 Olsacher Günter S1 SV Spittal 95 93 95 283 86 79 85 250 533

6 Haid Norbert S1 SV Spittal 96 98 95 289 89 86 64 239 528

7 Pleschgatternig Arthur S1 SV Spittal 87 84 79 250 84 90 90 264 514

8 Greczi Otmar S1 HSV Klagenfurt 87 85 87 259 79 81 80 240 499

9 Trink Friedrich S1 HSV Villach 80 86 87 253 73 86 85 244 497

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Muchar Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 94 93 100 287 90 94 91 275 562

2 Kubec Andreas S2 HSV Klagenfurt 99 94 94 287 93 81 92 266 553

3 Schwarzfurtner Josef S2 SSV Sponheim 98 92 91 281 92 88 80 260 541

4 Bauer Erich S2 SR Hubertus 91 90 92 273 82 93 90 265 538

5 Brunner Johann S2 HSV Spittal 90 93 91 274 92 86 83 261 535

6 Rauter Walter S2 SSV Sponheim 89 89 89 267 77 90 66 233 500

7 Serro Winfried S2 HSV Villach 89 86 84 259 80 64 85 229 488

8 Puttner Manfred S2 SSV Sponheim 87 79 82 248 71 68 72 211 459

9 Wetzlinger Manfred S2 HSV Villach 78 80 79 237 77 57 66 200 437

10 Ankert Franz S2 SSV Sponheim 80 89 73 242 30 77 60 167 409

Frauenklasse

Männerklasse

Seniorenklasse 1

Seniorenklasse 2



FFW-GK Kärntner Meisterschaft 2011

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg

1 Zettel Klaus M ABSV St. Veit 94 91 94 279 90 93 94 277 556

2 Wolf Franz M SR Hubertus 89 95 97 281 92 95 85 272 553

3 Bauer Erich S2 SR Hubertus 91 90 92 273 82 93 90 265 538

4 Trink Friedrich S1 HSV Villach 80 86 87 253 73 86 85 244 497

5 Smolnik Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 75 75 74 224 79 72 56 207 431

Rang Mannschaft Schützen

1 SV Straßburg

2 SV Spittal

3 SR Hubertus

4 HSV Villach

5 SSV Sponheim 1

6 HSV Klagenfurt

7 PSV Klagenfurt

8 SSV Sponheim 2

Marinitsch Thomas, Struger Manfred, Joham Michael

Zeindl Stefan, Schwarzfurtner Josef, Rauter Walter

Mannschaftswertung

1667

1665

1604

1602

Sodamin Gerhard, Sodamin Brigitte, Passenegg Friedrich

Eder Hans, Nakent Dieter, Mitterberger Daniel

Gruber Gerhard ,Wolf Franz, Wassertheurer Harald

Riegler Jürgen, Engelmayer Wilfried, Arneitz Manfred

Stettin Andreas, Muchar Franz, Brachtl Steven

Krassnig Rupert ,Kubec Andreas, Krassnig Gabriele

Erg

1734

1685

1674

1669

Serienklasse


